GBPC4004M T0G Stock GBPC4004M T0G Price GBPC4004M T0G Electronics GBPC4004M T0G Components
GBPC4004M T0G Inventory GBPC4004M T0G Digikey Supplier GBPC4004M T0G Order GBPC4004M T0G Online
Inquiry GBPC4004M T0G GBPC4004M T0G Image GBPC4004M T0G Picture GBPC4004M T0G PDF
GBPC4004M T0G Datasheet Download GBPC4004M T0G Datasheet Manufacturer TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)
GBPC4004M T0G
Part Number GBPC4004M T0G
Manufacturer TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)
Description BRIDGE RECT 1P 400V 40A GBPC40-M
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets GBPC4004M T0G.pdf
GBPC4004M T0G Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead
Time 12 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Diode Type Single Phase
Detailed Description Bridge Rectifier Single Phase Standard 400V QC Terminal
GBPC40-M Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 10µA @ 400V
Current - Average Rectified
(Io) 40A
GBPC4004M T0G 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find GBPC4004M T0G Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order GBPC4004M T0G TSC
(Taiwan Semiconductor) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ GBPC4004M T0G : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for GBPC4004M T0G
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
GBPC4010M T0G BRIDGE RECT 1P 1KV 40A GBPC40-M TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
GBPC4010 T0G BRIDGE RECT 1P 1KV 40A GBPC40 TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
GBPC4004 T0G BRIDGE RECT 1P 400V 40A GBPC40 TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
GBPC3510WTA BRIDGE RECT 1P 1KV 35A GBPC-W Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions 99 pcs
GBPC4001 T0G BRIDGE RECT 1P 100V 40A GBPC40 TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
GBPC4008 T0G BRIDGE RECT 1P 800V 40A GBPC40 TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
GBPC3512A IGBT Modules IGBT Module 1045 pcs
GBPC3516 IGBT Modules CHINA 1396 pcs
GBPC40005 T0G BRIDGE RECT 1P 50V 40A GBPC40 TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
GBPC4006 T0G BRIDGE RECT 1P 600V 40A GBPC40 TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
GBPC4002M T0G BRIDGE RECT 1P 200V 40A GBPC40-M TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
GBPC50005 T0G BRIDGE RECT 1P 50V 50A GBPC40 TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
GBPC4006M T0G BRIDGE RECT 1P 600V 40A GBPC40-M TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
GBPC50005T DIODE BRIDGE 50V 50A GBPC-T/W GeneSiC Semiconductor 500 pcs
GBPC4002 T0G BRIDGE RECT 1P 200V 40A GBPC40 TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
GBPC4001M T0G BRIDGE RECT 1P 100V 40A GBPC40-M TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
GBPC50005M T0G BRIDGE RECT 1P 50V 50A GBPC40-M TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
GBPC50005-G RECTIFIER BRIDGE 50A 50V GBPC Comchip Technology 500 pcs
GBPC40005M T0G BRIDGE RECT 1P 50V 40A GBPC40-M TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
GBPC4008M T0G BRIDGE RECT 1P 800V 40A GBPC40-M TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
GBPC4004M T0G Details PDF